
SP #1 - 11AM SAT OCT 22 WOOFSTOCK TAMPA
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Susanne Sparano Edge 2 M BSD-M 20 22 6 22 6 Master Elite 1

Susanne Sparano Cooper M CL 21 6 21 10 21 10 Master 2

Gayle Deshong Sienna 3 F CL 21 8 20 4 21 8 Master 3

Desiree Motz Toro 1.5 M CBR 21 2 21 3 21 3 Master 4

Lane Martin Oakley 3.5 M CL 20 6 21 21 Master 5

Deanie Sontheimer Ace 5 M BL 19 11 20 4 20 4 Master 6

Susanne Sparano Remington M CL 19 20 1 20 1 Master 7

Tracey Fajman Josie Earp 2.5 F ACD 17 10 19 10 19 10 Sr. Elite 8

Suzy Giunta Zac 3.5 M AUSLDOO17 11 16 3 17 11 Sr. Elite 9

Kim Langevin Kiah 3.5 F ACD 17 7 15 11 17 7 Sr. Elite 10

Suzy Giunta Buster 4.11 M AUSLDOO16 10 15 7 16 10 Senior 11

Frank Ramirez Reesie 9.5 F CL 13 2 16 1 16 1 Senior 12

Jan Casey BT 1.4 M GR 13 11 14 3 14 3 Junior 13

Deanie Sontheimer Hershey 12 M CL 12 1 10 8 12 1 Junior 14

Donna Fluharty Charlie 11 M POM/AE 10 2 10 7 10 7 Junior 15

Gail & Alex White Jade 2 F BL/x 7 5 6 11 7 5 Novice 16

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 1PM SAT OCT 22 WOOFSTOCK TAMPA
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Susanne Sparano Edge 2 M BSD-M 22 23 23 Master Elite 1

Gayle Deshong Sienna 3 F CL 22 4 21 4 22 4 Master 2

Susanne Sparano Cooper M CL 20 6 21 8 21 8 Master 3

Cathi Wilcox Nash 9 M BSD-M 20 6 21 21 Master 4

Deanie Sontheimer Ace 5 M BL 20 11 20 3 20 11 Master 5

Desiree Motz Toro 1.5 M CBR 19 11 20 7 20 7 Master 6

Lane Martin Oakley 3.5 M CL 20 7 19 8 20 7 Master 7

Kim Langevin Kiah 3.5 F ACD 17 11 17 9 17 11 Sr. Elite 8

Susanne Sparano Remington M CL 17 2 17 5 17 5 Senior 9

Suzy Giunta Zac 3.5 M AUSLDOO17 5 17 17 5 Senior 10

Suzy Giunta Buster 4.11 M AUSLDOO15 6 15 11 15 11 Senior 11

Erica Suaraez Shandy 1 F YL 15 5 15 10 15 10 Senior 12

Jan Casey BT 1.4 M GR 15 2 14 15 2 Senior 13

Frank Ramirez Reesie 9.5 F CL 12 8 14 1 14 1 Junior 14

Donna Fluharty Charlie 11 M POM/AE 12 12 3 12 3 Junior 15

Deanie Sontheimer Hershey 12 M CL 12 1 12 12 1 Junior 16

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FINALS 10/22/16 WOOFSTOCK TAMPA

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Deanie Sontheimer Hershey 12 M CL Clearwater FL 12 2 11 5 Junior 1

Donna Fluharty Charlie 11 M POM/AE Venice FL 11 6 12 Junior 2

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Erica Suaraez Shandy 1 F YL Gibsonton FL 17 4 17 3 Senior 1

Frank Ramirez Reesie 9.5 F CL Tampa FL 16 16 5 Senior 2

Jan Casey BT 1.4 M GR Lutz FL 16 16 1 Senior 3

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2
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um
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.
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e

Tracey Fajman Josie Earp 2.5 F ACD Valrico FL 20 4 19 8 Master 1

Kim Langevin Kiah 3.5 F ACD St Petersburg FL 18 11 20 Master 2

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
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.
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ac

e

Lane Martin Oakley 3.5 M CL Gulfpport FL 21 6 22 Master 1

Gayle Deshong Sienna 3 F CL Tampa FL 21 10 20 10 Master 2

Deanie Sontheimer Ace 5 M BL Clearwater FL 21 3 20 4 Master 3

Desiree Motz Toro 1.5 M CBR Frutlandia Park FL 20 1 21 1 Master 4


